

Affil admiss

ಸೆಂಟ್ರಲ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು ಆವರಣ, ಡಾ॥ ಬಿ.ಆರ್. ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ವೀಧಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು- 560 001.

Ph.No.080-22961016 / 22131385 E-Mail ID: registrar@bcu.ac.in

No:BCU/Aca/Aff .PG .Fee /08/2023-24

Date:06.10.2023

## Notification

Sub: Fee Structure of PG Admission Approval for Affiliated Colleges for the year 2023-24

Ref: 1)Syndicate opinion dated:27.09.2023

2) Approval of the Vice Chancellor on dated:06.10.2023

## PG- Admission fees for the Academic year 2023-24

Statement showing the fee to be collected and remitted from each student towards registration, admission and other fees.

For M.A, MVA, M.Sc and M.Com courses (Except MBA And MCA)

Fees Students / Events	Karnataka PUC Students	Non-Karnataka Students Including CBSC/ICSE Students	Indian Students who have passed the qualifying examn.from other countries	Foreign Students
Registration fee	Rs.1100 /-	Rs.1100 /-	Rs.1100 /-	Rs.1100 /-
Admission fee	Rs.2200/-	Rs.2200/-	Rs.2200/-	Rs.2200/-
Sports fee	Rs. 1470/-	Rs. 1470/-	Rs. 1470/-	Rs. 1470/-
Cultural Activities fee	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-
Processing fee	Rs.750/-	Rs.750/-	Rs.750/-	Rs.750/-
Eligibility fee		Rs.3520/-	Rs.7050/-	
Total	Rs. 5670/-	Rs. 9190/-	Rs. 12,720/-	Rs. 10250/- Rs. 15,920/-

For MSW, MA Journalism & Mass Communication, M.Ed, M.Com(FA), M.Com(IB), MTTM, M.Sc Biotechnology, Microbiology, Biochemistry, Psychological Councelling, M.Voc, Electronic Media, Applied Genetics, Fashion & Apparel Design, Speech & Hearing, Audiology and Speech Language Pathology, MBA & MCA courses admission and registration fees etc:

Fees Students / Events	Karnataka PUC Students	Non-Karnataka Students Including CBSC/ICSE Students	Indian Students who have passed the qualifying from other countries	Foreign Students
Registration fee	Rs.1100/-	Rs.1100 /-	Rs.1100 /-	Rs.1100 /-
Admission fee	Rs. 5500/-	Rs. 5500/-	Rs. 5500/-	Rs. 5500/-
Sports fee	Rs. 1470/-	Rs. 1470/-	Rs. 1470/-	Rs. 1470/-
Cultural Activities fee	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-	
Processing fee	Rs.750/-	Rs.750/-		Rs. 150/-
Eligibility fee	4		Rs.750/-	Rs.750/-
Total	Da 9070/	Rs.3520/-	Rs.7050/-	Rs. 10250/-
Note: The 1	Rs. 8970/-	Rs. 12490/-	Rs. 16020/-	Rs. 19220/-

Note: The above mentioned fees is uploaded in UUCMS portal

To,

1. All the Principals of PG Affiliated Colleges, Bengaluru City University, Bengaluru

Copy to,

1.PS to VC/Reg/ Registrar(Eva)/FO,BCU, Bengaluru

2.Office copy/website/UUCMS Portal.

REGISTRAR